Spice Board Registration No & Validity period    

Member of any other Association / Business 
Chambers / Federation  

Membership fee Rs 9000/- for 3 years (For 2024, 2025 & 2026 upto 31.12.2026) +18%GST (Rs 1620) = Total 10,620/-  

Cheque / DD /UTR No.    

Please draw Cheque / DD for Rs 10,620/- (Rupees ten thousand six hundred and twenty only) in Fa-
vour of “Federation of Indian Spice Stakeholders” (Cheque/DD Subject to realization)   

Bank Electronic transfer through RTGS : A/c NAME : FEDERATION OF INDIAN SPICE STAKEHOLDERS 
Current A/c No: 01570200001082. NEFT: BARB0(zero) UNJHAX.

[...]

Chambers / Federation  

Membership fee Rs 9000/- for three years (For 2024, 2025 & 2026 upto 31.12.2026) + One-time Entry 
/ Admission fee Rs 3000/- +18% GST (Rs 2160) = Total Rs 14160/-   

Cheque / DD /UTR No.    

Please draw Cheque / DD for Rs 14160/- (Rupees fourteen thousand one hundred sixty only) in Fa-
vour of “Federation of Indian Spice Stakeholders” (Cheque/DD Subject to realization)  

Bank Electronic transfer through RTGS: A/c NAME: FEDERATION OF INDIAN SPICE STAKEHOLD-
ERS Current A/c No: 01570200001082. NEFT: BARB0(zero)UNJHAX.: